

## **PURCHASE ORDER** CITY OF BATAC

ORIGINAL COPY

Telephone No.:  TIN: Date  Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and co  Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. Delive	le of Procurement:  No: /60 - 24 22 - 67 - 0/4  conditions contained herein.	DEC 0 7 2022			
Telephone No.:  TIN:  Gentlemen:  Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and complete of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Date of Delivery win Delivery win Description  Description	No: /60 - 26 22 - 67 - 0/4  onditions contained herein.  ary Term: FOB destination; freight	: ::			
TIN:  Gentlemen:  Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and control of the place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Date of Delivery w/in 20 days upon receipt NTP Payrol TEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION	onditions contained herein.	: 1 2022			
Gentlemen:  Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and concept of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Date of Delivery win Delivery win Description  Description	onditions contained herein. ary Term:FOB destination; freight	: 1 2022			
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and concept Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Date of Delivery Win 200 days upon receipt NTP Payre  ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION	onditions contained herein. ary Term:FOB destination; freight				
Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Date of Delivery Win Delivery Win Delivery UNIT DESCRIPTION  Delivery Delivery Payro	ary Term:FOB destination; freight				
Date of Delivery win 20 days upon receipt NTP Payre ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION		pennaid			
ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION	ment Term: n/120	Delivery Term:FOB destination; freight prepaid			
1 1 unit Filing Cabinet 3 Drawers Lateral Black	UNIT COST	AMOUNT			
1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	24,500.00	24,500.00			
2 9 unit Filing Cabinet, 4 Drawers, Lateral	23,200.00	208,800.00			
3 18 unit Filing Cabinet, 4 Drawers, Vertical	14,700.00	264,600.00			
4 8 unit Filing Cabinet, 4 Drawers, Vertical	12,000.00	96,000.00			
5 1 unit Filing Cabinet, Swing Door	18,250.00	18,250.00			
6 13 Set Open Shelves Steel Cabinet, Black (90 cm(W) x 40cr x 180 cm (H))	m (D) 15,500.00	201,500.00			
7 1 set Hanging Wooden File Cabinet	48,000.00	48,000.00			
8 1 unit Sala Set	20,000.00	20,000.00			
9 2 unit Office Table, 120x70cm	17,500.00	35,000.00			
10 7 unit Office Table, made of wood, 3 drawers, I- 4ft x w-2ft		76,300.00			
11 12 unit Office Table, made of wood, L-shaped	20,750.00	249,000.00			
12 1 unit Executive Chair with arm rest, adjustable	15,000.00	15,000.00			
13 1 unit Cabinet, wood type, 20 shelves/row, 4 layers, with slid	iding 79,500.00	79,500.00			
14 2 unit Visitors chairs, stainless steel, gang chair	39,600.00	79,200.00			
15 3 unit Midback chair, with armrest, leatherette seat & back,	Midback chair, with armrest, leatherette seat & back, 17,500.00 aluminum armrest & starbase				
16 1 unit Vault	94,000.00	94,000.00			
17 2 unit Display racks, plastic, 4 layers	1,000.00	2,000.00			
18 8 unit Filing Cabinet, 3 Drawers, Lateral, DE	12,000.00	96,000.00			
19 18 unit Office Table, 3 drawers, made of wood	Ev. 12,000.00	216,000.00			
an Office table 1th secoles	9,800.00	39,200.00			
21 24 unit Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension	7,900.00	189,600.00			
22 4 unit Executive Chair, Tilt tension	4,400.00	17,600.00			
TAL AMOUNT IN WORD		2,122,550.00			

Conforme:

Signature Over Printed Name

JOHN DICH

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

ENGR. ALBERT D. CHUA City Mayor



## PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

E-mail Address:  Telephone No.:  Tin:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Dit   1000  Gentlemen:  Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Pleace of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Term: FOB destination; freight prepaid  Date of Delivery w/in 200 days upon receipt NTP  Payment Term: n/120  ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT COST AMOUN  2,122  23 4 unit Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater 10,000.00 40,  24 1 unit Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension 10,000.00 10,  25 10 unit Executive Chair, Tilt tension 8,500.00 85,  26 10 unit Plastic Chair (with arm) beige 1,000.00 10,  27 1 unit Plastic Chair (with arm) beige 1,000.00 10,  28 2 unit All in one Computer Table with printer stand and drawer 12,000.00 24,  29 5 unit Swysem for safe and easy storage 6,500.00 32,  30 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest, editable 4,900.00 44,	DEC 17 2022  DEC 1	ns contained herein: FOB destination; freight; ferm: n/120 UNIT COST	Date:  Mode of Price P.R. No: / Date:  terms and condition  Delivery Term	e the following articles subject to the t Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	h this office	LAOAG Iress: No.: e furnis	Address: E-mail Add Telephone TIN: Gentlemen	
E-mail Address:   Mode of Procurement:	AMOUNT 2,122,550.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00	ns contained herein: EFOB destination; freight; erm: n/120 UNIT COST	Mode of Prince P.R. No: / Date:  terms and condition  Delivery Terms	e the following articles subject to the t Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	h this offici GSO, CIT	lress: No.: : e furnis	E-mail Add Telephone TIN: Gentlemen Pleas	
Telephone No.:  TIN:  Date:  Date:  JUL + 1002  TIN:  Date:  Date:  JUL + 1002  TIN:  Date:  Date:  JUL + 1002  JUL + 1002  JUL +	AMOUNT 2,122,550.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00	ns contained herein: EFOB destination; freight; erm: n/120 UNIT COST	P.R. No: / Date:  terms and condition Delivery Term	Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	GSO, CIT	No.: e furnis	Telephone TIN: Gentlement Pleas	
TIN:  Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Term:FOB destination; freight prepaid  Date of Delivery win Date of Delivery win Delivery win Delivery NTP  TIEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT COST AMOUN  23 4 unit Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater 10,000.00 40, 24 1 unit Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension 10,000.00 10	AMOUNT 2,122,550.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00	ns contained herein: FOB destination; freight present in 120 UNIT COST	Date: terms and condition Delivery Term	Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	GSO, CIT	: e furnis elivery	TIN: Gentlemen Pleas	
Gentlemen:  Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Term: FOB destination; freight prepaid  Date of Delivery win Descript NTP  Payment Term: n/120  ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT COST AMOUN  2,122  23 4 unit Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater 10,000.00 40,  24 1 unit Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension 10,000.00 40,  25 10 unit Executive Chair, Tilt tension 8,500.00 85,  26 10 unit Plastic Chair (with arm) beige 1,000.00 10,  27 1 unit Plastic table, foldable, 4ft 2,500.00 42,  28 2 unit W945 x D480 x H945 mm 12,000.00 124,  29 5 unit Solding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and unfold with locking system for safe and easy storage 6,500.00 4,900.	AMOUNT 2,122,550.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00	FOB destination; freight program: n/120 UNIT COST  10,000.00	terms and conditio	Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	GSO, CIT	e furnis elivery	Gentlemen Pleas	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Term:FOB destination; freight prepaid  Payment Term: n/120  ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT COST AMOUN  2,122  23 4 unit Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater 10,000.00 40,  24 1 unit Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension 10,000.00 10,  25 10 unit Executive Chair, Tilt tension 8,500.00 85,  26 10 unit Plastic Chair (with arm) beige 1,000.00 10,  27 1 unit Plastic table, foldable, 4ft 2,500.00 2,  28 2 unit W945 x D480 x H945 mm 12,000.00 24,  29 5 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest, adjustable 4,900.00 4,0	AMOUNT  2,122,550.00  40,000.00  10,000.00  85,000.00  10,000.00  2,500.00	FOB destination; freight program: n/120 UNIT COST  10,000.00	Delivery Term	Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	GSO, CIT	e furnis elivery	Pleas	
Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.  Delivery Term: FOB destination; freight prepaid  Date of Delivery Win 2D days upon receipt NTP Payment Term: n/120  ITEM NO. QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT COST AMOUN  2,122  23 4 unit Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater 10,000.00 40,  24 1 unit Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension 10,000.00 10,  25 10 unit Executive Chair, Tilt tension 8,500.00 85,  26 10 unit Plastic Chair (with arm) beige 1,000.00 10,  27 1 unit Plastic table, foldable, 4ft 2,500.00 2,  28 2 unit All in one Computer Table with printer stand and drawer W945 x D480 x H945 mm 12,000.00 24,  29 5 unit Switzel Chair with Lumbar support armrest, odjustable 4,900.00 4,90	AMOUNT  2,122,550.00  40,000.00  10,000.00  85,000.00  10,000.00  2,500.00	FOB destination; freight program: n/120 UNIT COST  10,000.00	Delivery Term	Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N. days upon receipt NTP	GSO, CIT	elivery	The second secon	
Date of Delivery   Win _ Descript NTP	2,122,550.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 85,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00	10,000.00	Payment 7	days upon receipt NTP			riace of De	
TEM NO.   QTY   UNIT   DESCRIPTION   UNIT COST   AMOUN   2,122	2,122,550.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 85,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00	10,000.00		The state of the s	ARKELE .	livery		
23   4   unit   Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater   10,000.00   40,	40,000.00 10,000.00 85,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00			DESCRIPTION		QTY	ITEM NO.	
24   1	10,000.00 85,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00							
25   10	2,500.00 2,500.00	The state of the s		Steel Gang Chair, 4 seater	unit	4	23	
26 10 unit Plastic Chair (with arm) beige 1,000.00 10, 27 1 unit Plastic table, foldable, 4ft 2,500.00 2, 28 2 unit All in one Computer Table with printer stand and drawer W945 x D480 x H945 mm 12,000.00 24, 29 5 unit Folding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and unfold with locking system for safe and easy storage 6,500.00 32, 30 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest, adjustable 4,900.00 4	¥ 10,000.00	10,000.00	Executive Chair, adjustable, tilt tension 10,		unit	1	24	
27 1 unit Plastic table, foldable, 4ft 2,500.00 2,  28 2 unit All in one Computer Table with printer stand and drawer W945 x D480 x H945 mm 12,000.00 24,  29 5 unit Folding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and unfold with locking system for safe and easy storage 6,500.00 32,  30 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest, adjustable 4,900.00 4	2,500.00	8,500.00	Executive Chair, Tilt tension		unit	10	25	
28 2 unit All in one Computer Table with printer stand and drawer 12,000.00 24, W945 x D480 x H945 mm 12,000.00 24, Folding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and unfold with locking system for safe and easy storage 6,500.00 32, and 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest, adjulable 4,900.00 4,		1,000.00	Plastic Chair (with arm) beige		unit	10	26	
29 5 unit W945 x D480 x H945 mm  29 5 unit Folding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and unfold with locking system for safe and easy storage  30 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest odjugable 4,900.00 4	the second second	2,500.00			unit	1	27	
29 5 unit Folding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and unfold with locking system for safe and easy storage 6,500.00 32, 30 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest odjugable 4,900.00 4	24,000.00	12,000.00	W945 x D480 x H945 mm			2	28	
30 1 unit Swivel chair with Lumbar support armrest, adjutable 4,900.00 4,	32,500.00	6,500.00	nfold with locking	Folding Bed, 25x72" easy to fold and un	unit	5	29	
31 6 unit Slotted angle frame rack 30cm x 120 cm plub paid 5,000.00 30,	4,900.00	4,900.00	rmrest odjuctable	Swivel chair with Lumbar support ar	unit	1	30	
	30,000.00	5,000.00	0 cm phybonic	Slotted angle frame rack 30cm x 120	unit	6	31	
RECEIPED TO			RECEIVED AND					
CEL QUEL			( CEL ( 4077					
Ey: MM			1 MK					
Pos Ibell			V1. 1 UI					
			1/1/					
			- 11					
OTAL AMOUNT IN WORD  Two million three hundred sixty-one thousand four hundred fifty  2,361	*		1		Two million three hundred sixty-one thousand four hundred fifty 2,361			